
 
 
 

 
 
 

 Circular  No . TISB / 2024 -25/20           
Dear  Parents , 

    Greetings  !!! 
 

    Subject: Schedule of Important dates from December 2024 to April 2025. 
 

As we approach the upcoming months, we are pleased to share the schedule of important events and 
activities planned for the period between December 2024 and April 2025. Your active participation and 
cooperation will ensure the success of these endeavors. 
S. No. Particular Class Day /Date 
1. Periodic Assessment  - II  Classes 6th to 9th Friday , December 13, 2024 

Classes Nursery to 5th  & 11th  Monday , December 16, 2024 

2. Pre Board Examination – I Class 10th Friday , December 13, 2024 

Class 12th  Monday , December 16, 2024 

3. Pre Board Examination – II Classes 10th & 12th The dates will be scheduled according to 

the CBSE External Practical Exam Dates. 

4. Sports Fest Classes Nursery  to 12th Thursday , December 19, 2024   
To 

 Tuesday, December 24, 2024. 
5. Winter Break Classes Nursery to 12th Wednesday, December 25, 2024   

To 
  Saturday, January 04, 2025. 

6. Annual Function Classes Nursery to 12th  Wednesday , January 15, 2025 
 

7. Annual Examination Classes Nursery to 9th & 11th Saturday, March 01, 2025   
To 

 Thursday , March 13, 2025 
8. Promotion to Next Class and 

Result Declaration 
Classes Nursery to 9th & 11th          Monday , March  24 , 2025 

onwards 
9. New Academic  Session 

2025-26 
Classes Nursery to 10th &  12th Tuesday, April 01 , 2025. 

 

Best Regards 

 
  
 

 
Principal 
The International School of Bombay 
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